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125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 17:09:31
Event: Q24 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.5C Printed at: 17:24

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 75 A Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P5_3 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:09.101  7 of  7
  2 97 A Stephen WARD (NSW) P5_3 1980 Armstrong CM35 350 1:10.698  5 of  5 1.597 1.597
  3 67 C Brett METCALF (SA) P5_3 1980 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:13.407  6 of  6 2.709 4.306
  4 14 B Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_3 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 

350
1:14.224  4 of  4 .817 5.123

  5 34 C Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_3 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:14.757  2 of  6 .533 5.656
  6 45 D1 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 250 1:15.957  4 of  5 1.200 6.856
  7 3 D Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) P4_3 1972 Honda CB 350 1:15.997  3 of  6 .040 6.896
  8 74 C Ron CARRICK (NSW) P5_1 1980 Yamaha DT 125 1:16.736  3 of  6 .739 7.635
  9 51 D David CAMPBELL (NSW) P4_3 1972 Honda CB 350 1:17.931  4 of  5 1.195 8.830

 10 61 D Roly ORR (NSW) P4_3 1969 Yamaha TR2 350 1:18.156  2 of  5 .225 9.055
 11 81 A Lindsay McKAY (NSW) P5_1 1981 Honda RS 125 1:18.388  8 of  8 .232 9.287
 12 13 D Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) P5_3 1982 Yamaha RD LC 360 1:18.414  8 of  8 .026 9.313
 13 26 D2 Charles BLADES (NSW) P4_3 1972 Yamaha TR3 350 1:18.935  3 of  4 .521 9.834
 14 112 D2 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:19.832  2 of  2 .897 10.731
 15 129 C Steve CORAM (NSW) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:20.228  3 of  5 .396 11.127
 16 28 D2 Mark DAWSON (QLD) P4_3 1972 Honda SL 350 1:20.299  4 of  4 .071 11.198
 17 107 B John INKSTER (SA) P4_3 1968 Aermacchi 350 350 1:22.359  4 of  6 2.060 13.258
 18 11 C Terry LISTON (NSW) P5_3 1980 Yamaha RD LC 349 1:25.009  5 of  5 2.650 15.908
 19 73 A Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) P5_1 1980 MBA MBA 125 1:25.726  3 of  3 .717 16.625
 20 12 C Ross BOLDING (VIC) P4_3 1967 Aermacchi Ala D'Oro 

250
1:26.402  3 of  3 .676 17.301

 21 174 D2 Ben JAMES (VIC) P4_3 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:26.855  4 of  5 .453 17.754
 22 7 D2 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) P4_3 1968 Bultaco Pursang 250 1:27.010  2 of  5 .155 17.909
 23 92 C David SHORT (SA) P5_1 1977 Morbidelli GP 125 1:27.092  2 of  2 .082 17.991
 24 8 B Simon DICKSON (QLD) P5_1 1977 Honda CB T 125 1:27.848  5 of  8 .756 18.747
 25 10 C Garth WILLIAMS (SA) P4_3 1972 Honda CB F 347 1:27.893  7 of  7 .045 18.792
 26 71 C Keiron REES (QLD) P5_1 1974 Honda MTR 125 1:29.582  4 of  7 1.689 20.481

***  SESSIONS SHORTENED BY 2 MINS DUE TO EARLIER TIME DELAYS  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 17:09:31
Event: Q24 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.5C Printed at: 17:24

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
3 Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) 1:25.035 1:16.740 1:15.997 1:17.461 1:16.941 1:16.621
7 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) 1:32.111 1:27.010 1:28.133 1:28.767 1:29.046
8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 1:44.591 1:32.488 1:29.484 1:28.438 1:27.848 1:29.411 1:30.054 1:29.080
10 Garth WILLIAMS (SA) 1:40.446 1:30.082 1:29.276 1:28.497 1:28.985 1:30.846 1:27.893
11 Terry LISTON (NSW) 1:39.295 1:29.044 1:26.314 1:25.221 1:25.009
12 Ross BOLDING (VIC) 1:33.384 1:26.605 1:26.402
13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) 2:14.346 1:27.332 1:21.104 1:20.658 1:21.300 1:20.402 1:18.742 1:18.414
14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1:22.379 1:15.150 1:14.427 1:14.224
26 Charles BLADES (NSW) 1:26.413 1:19.194 1:18.935 1:19.092
28 Mark DAWSON (QLD) 1:28.966 1:22.194 1:21.257 1:20.299
34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) 1:23.507 1:14.757 1:15.301 1:19.356 1:49.184 1:22.509
45 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) 1:49.663 1:16.780 1:16.245 1:15.957 1:15.985
51 David CAMPBELL (NSW) 1:32.469 1:20.210 1:19.656 1:17.931 1:18.890
61 Roly ORR (NSW) 1:27.753 1:18.156 1:18.910 1:31.368 1:18.319
67 Brett METCALF (SA) 1:24.237 1:15.628 1:16.808 1:13.507 1:14.133 1:13.407
71 Keiron REES (QLD) 1:41.942 1:29.821 1:31.431 1:29.582 1:31.922 1:30.052 1:29.609
73 Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) 1:31.092 1:28.092 1:25.726
74 Ron CARRICK (NSW) 1:31.317 1:17.662 1:16.736 1:17.881 1:17.278 1:17.947
75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1:18.891 1:09.852 1:09.386 1:09.517 1:13.097 1:11.476 1:09.101
81 Lindsay McKAY (NSW) 1:34.616 1:23.453 1:21.541 1:20.875 2:51.713 1:26.163 1:19.034 1:18.388
92 David SHORT (SA) 1:36.297 1:27.092
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:25.518 1:11.429 1:11.870 1:13.368 1:10.698
107 John INKSTER (SA) 1:34.420 1:22.723 1:22.426 1:22.359 1:22.460 1:23.271
112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 1:32.108 1:19.832
129 Steve CORAM (NSW) 1:29.331 1:20.472 1:20.228 1:20.472 1:20.536
174 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1:44.066 1:30.125 1:28.254 1:26.855 1:27.616

***  SESSIONS SHORTENED BY 2 MINS DUE TO EARLIER TIME DELAYS  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 17:09:31
Event: Q24 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.5C Printed at: 17:24

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:23.481 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:18.891 1
2:33.333 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:09.852 2
3:42.719 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:09.386 3
8:25.910 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:09.101 7

***  SESSIONS SHORTENED BY 2 MINS DUE TO EARLIER TIME DELAYS  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 17:24

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q12  Q24  Lap  
1 75 A Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P5_3 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:10.745 1:09.101 1:09.101
2 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P5_3 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:09.623 1:09.623
3 97 A Stephen WARD (NSW) P5_3 1980 Armstrong CM35 350 1:10.090 1:10.698 1:10.090
4 34 C Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_3 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:12.312 1:14.757 1:12.312
5 65 A Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_3 1980 Yamaha TZ G 350 1:13.204 1:13.204
6 67 C Brett METCALF (SA) P5_3 1980 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:14.457 1:13.407 1:13.407
7 66 A Russell FAIRBAIRN (NSW) P5_3 1980 Cotton EM34 250 1:13.783 1:13.783
8 14 B Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_3 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 350 1:14.350 1:14.224 1:14.224
9 45 D1 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 250 1:14.630 1:15.957 1:14.630
10 3 D Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) P4_3 1972 Honda CB 350 1:16.079 1:15.997 1:15.997
11 74 C Ron CARRICK (NSW) P5_1 1980 Yamaha DT 125 1:17.364 1:16.736 1:16.736
12 61 D Roly ORR (NSW) P4_3 1969 Yamaha TR2 350 1:16.959 1:18.156 1:16.959
13 26 D2 Charles BLADES (NSW) P4_3 1972 Yamaha TR3 350 1:17.325 1:18.935 1:17.325
14 81 A Lindsay McKAY (NSW) P5_1 1981 Honda RS 125 1:17.778 1:18.388 1:17.778
15 51 D David CAMPBELL (NSW) P4_3 1972 Honda CB 350 1:19.807 1:17.931 1:17.931
16 13 D Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) P5_3 1982 Yamaha RD LC 360 1:18.034 1:18.414 1:18.034
17 42 B Michael DOBSON (TAS) P4_3 1972 Yamaha R5 350 1:18.917 1:18.917
18 112 D2 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:20.467 1:19.832 1:19.832
19 129 C Steve CORAM (NSW) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:20.281 1:20.228 1:20.228
20 28 D2 Mark DAWSON (QLD) P4_3 1972 Honda SL 350 1:20.817 1:20.299 1:20.299
21 107 B John INKSTER (SA) P4_3 1968 Aermacchi 350 350 1:21.723 1:22.359 1:21.723
22 92 C David SHORT (SA) P5_1 1977 Morbidelli GP 125 1:23.441 1:27.092 1:23.441
23 11 C Terry LISTON (NSW) P5_3 1980 Yamaha RD LC 349 1:26.163 1:25.009 1:25.009
24 73 A Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) P5_1 1980 MBA MBA 125 1:25.726 1:25.726
25 12 C Ross BOLDING (VIC) P4_3 1967 Aermacchi Ala D'Oro 250 1:26.461 1:26.402 1:26.402
26 174 D2 Ben JAMES (VIC) P4_3 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:27.873 1:26.855 1:26.855
27 7 D2 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) P4_3 1968 Bultaco Pursang 250 1:27.168 1:27.010 1:27.010
28 8 B Simon DICKSON (QLD) P5_1 1977 Honda CB T 125 1:29.492 1:27.848 1:27.848
29 10 C Garth WILLIAMS (SA) P4_3 1972 Honda CB F 347 1:30.124 1:27.893 1:27.893
30 71 C Keiron REES (QLD) P5_1 1974 Honda MTR 125 1:29.582 1:29.582

***  SESSIONS SHORTENED BY 2 MINS DUE TO EARLIER TIME DELAYS  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
LEG 1 (Event 12)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 17:24

 1
1

 75 G. KELLEHER
1:09.101

2
 79 S. KAIRL

1:09.623

3
 97 S. WARD

1:10.090

 2
4

 34 C. HAYWARD
1:12.312

5
 65 G. BOXHALL

1:13.204

6
 67 B. METCALF

1:13.407

 3
7

 66 R. FAIRBAIRN
1:13.783

8
 14 T. MORRIS

1:14.224

9
 45 N. WILSON

1:14.630

 4
10

 3 K. CAMPBELL
1:15.997

11
 74 R. CARRICK

1:16.736

12
 61 R. ORR

1:16.959

 5
13

 26 C. BLADES
1:17.325

14
 81 L. McKAY

1:17.778

15
 51 D. CAMPBELL

1:17.931

 6
16

 13 E. BICKLEY
1:18.034

17
 42 M. DOBSON

1:18.917

18
 112 G. HEWITT

1:19.832

 7
19

 129 S. CORAM
1:20.228

20
 28 M. DAWSON

1:20.299

21
 107 J. INKSTER

1:21.723

 8
22

 92 D. SHORT
1:23.441

23
 11 T. LISTON

1:25.009

24
 73 M. DE CAUX

1:25.726

 9
25

 12 R. BOLDING
1:26.402

26
 174 B. JAMES

1:26.855

27
 7 T. KAVNEY

1:27.010

 10
28

 8 S. DICKSON
1:27.848

29
 10 G. WILLIAMS

1:27.893

30
 71 K. REES

1:29.582

***  SESSIONS SHORTENED BY 2 MINS DUE TO EARLIER TIME DELAYS  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


